

## **Application**

Application and supporting materials must be received by 5:00 pm on *April 18, 2025* at the following address:

Russell Public Scholarship c/o Russell Public Communications 6890 E. Sunrise Drive, Suite 120 Tucson, AZ 85750

## **Personal Information** Phone \_\_\_\_\_\_ Cell \_\_\_\_\_ **School Information** Year first enrolled at Sahuaro High School \_\_\_\_\_ I first enrolled as a freshman sophomore junior senior (circle one) Expected graduation date \_\_\_\_\_ I have been accepted for admission into the following colleges/universities When I graduate from Sahuaro High School, I plan to attend \_\_\_\_\_ I plan to major in ... I chose this field of study because List three extracurricular activities in which you have been engaged while a student at Sahuaro High School Current cumulative GPA \_\_\_\_\_

| List three personal reference<br>Sahuaro High School. | es, one of whom must be curren                                  | tly employed as a member of the fac   | culty at |
|---|---|---|----------|
| Name 1  | 2   | 3   |          |
| Phone   |   |   |          |
| E-mail  |   |   |          |
|   | Reflection  | ns  |          |
| My favorite book is                                   |   | Why?  |          |
| My favorite movie is                                  |   | Why?  |          |
| My favorite teacher at Sahua                          | aro High School is  |   |          |
| Why?  |   |   |          |
|   |   |   |          |
|   | Personal State  | ement   |          |
| significant to you, why you b                         | elieve that you are uniquely equelieve your experiences at Sahu | nent that addresses why this opport<br>ipped to be a recipient of a Russell<br>aro High School have empowered y | Public   |
|   |   | ool and a United States citizen or permanent re<br>d publicly as a recipient of a Russell Public Sc             |          |

Student Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

Parent signature, if student is under the age of 18 \_\_\_\_\_

References

Application and supporting materials must be received by 5:00 pm on *April 18, 2025* at the following address:

Russell Public Scholarship c/o Russell Public Communications

6890 E. Sunrise Drive, Suite 120 Tucson, AZ 85750

All submitted materials will become property of Russell Public Communications and will not be returned.

